4-14 HD Line Boring Machine
and Accessories Catalog
SPR York Portable Machine Tools
1641-17th Ave.
Campbell River BC Canada V9W 4L5
Phone: 888-783-9675
YORK

•	 Available maximum speeds of 90, 150, 280, and 490rpm
•	 Works with all York 4-14 options
•	 Borewelder interface
Part Number: 4-14HD-P
Use with M series bar drives
Use with P series bar drives
sprtool.com
PAGE 6
5 HP HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
AVAILABLE UNITS
Features:
•	 5 hp single or three phase electric
•	 Reversible hydrostatic drive
3-Phase
Hydraulic Power Unit
•	 190 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-319050
•	 220~240 Volt, 50Hz Part Number: HPU-05-322050
•	 380 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-338050
•	 440~460 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-344050
•	 230 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-323060
•	 440~460 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-346060
•	 575 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-05-357560
Single-Phase
•	 220~240 Volt, 60Hz Part Number: HPU-05-123060
•	 220~240 Volt, 50Hz Part Number: HPU-05-123050
Manual Control Bar Drives
•	 Variable Rotational Bar Drive Motors Available
•	 90 rpm, 333 ft lb Torque (449 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-90
•	 150 rpm, 208 ft lb Torque (280 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-160
•	 280 rpm, 106 ft lb Torque (141 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-280
•	 460 rpm, 65 ft lb Torque (87 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-460
•	 Bar rotation lock valve mounted on bar drive
•	 9 gallon (40.3 Lt) fluid tank
•	 Bar drive weight 26 lbs (12 kg)
•	 Power supply weight 275 lbs (125 kg)
sprtool.com
PAGE 7
10 HP HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
AVAILABLE UNITS
Features:
•	 10 hp three phase electric
•	 Reversible hydraulic drive
3-Phase
Hydraulic Power Unit with Remote Pendant
•	 230 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-323050
•	 230 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-323060
•	 380 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-338050
•	 400 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-340050
•	 415 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-341550
•	 460 Volt, 50 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-346050
•	 460 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-346060
•	 575 Volt, 60 Hz Part Number: HPU-10-357560
Proportional  Bar Drives
•	 Variable Rotational Bar Drive Motors Available
•	 90 rpm, 333 ft lb Torque (449 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-90
•	 150 rpm, 208 ft lb Torque (280 Nm) Part Number: HBD-M-000-160